Kloppers Masters Cup 2017

Boys u/14

Box 1

SWANEPOEL
Wian

BOTHA
HENDRO

MAREE
GJ

BRINK
Fanie

Standings

1. Wian SWANEPOEL
2. HENDRO BOTHA
3. GJ MAREE

4. Fanie BRINK

Box 2

Points
6

4
2
0

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses

0

1
2
3

Sets

6 - 0 (100%)
4 -2 (66.67%)
2 -4(33.33%)
0 - 6 (0%)

Games

36 - 19 (65.45%)
32 - 22 (59.26%)
24 - 31 (43.64%)
16 - 36 (30.77%)

VAN DER MERWE
Louise

MARAIS
Willem

VAN DER HOVEN
Zander

4-6, 3-6

6-3, 2-6, 11-9

6-4, 6-3

6-7, 6-7

3-6, 6-2, 9-11

VILJOEN
Willis

7-6,7-6

6-4, 6-2

Standings

1. Willis VILJOEN

2. Louise VAN DER MERWE
3. Zander VAN DER HOVEN
4. Willem MARAIS

1/2 Playoff
Wian SWANEPOEL

Louise VAN DER MERWE

Points
6

4
2
0

Wian SWANEPOEL

Wins

o N

Losses

0

1
2
3

Sets

6 - 0 (100%)
4 -2 (66.67%)
2-5(28.57%)
1-6(14.29%)

Willis VILJOEN

HENDRO BOTHA

7-5,6-4

HENDRO BOTHA

Games

38 - 24 (61.29%)
37 - 29 (56.06%)
22 - 33 (40%)
23 - 34 (40.35%)

Wian SWANEPOEL

7-5, 6-4

3/4 Playoff
Louise VAN DER MERWE

Willis VILJOEN

7-5,6-3

Louise VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-3



5/6 Playoff
GJ MAREE

Willem MARAIS

Willem MARAIS

6-2, 4-6, 10-6

Zander VAN DER HOVEN

Fanie BRINK

Zander VAN DER HOVEN

Zander VAN DER HOVEN

7/8 Playoff
GJ MAREE

D1
BYE

Walkover

GJ MAREE

6-4, 6-4
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